n  20% off list price
n  Products are offered with 100 days done-on-arrival (DOA) warranty
n   Inventory is available first-come, first-served
Ordering Information
Series 90-30
Part# Description
Qty Avail
as of
8/4/20
44A724534-001 BAT LIT 1200MAH 3V BR-2/3A 139
44A729937-G07 PLASTIC KT CONN L SHAPE LEDCAP 15
44A729937-G10 90-30 I/O BLANK DOORS QTY 10 7
44A731232-G16 CPU331 UPG KIT TO V8.40 1
44A737591-G01 EMC GROUNDING KIT FOR 351/2 S90 CPUS 13
44B714475-003R02 90-30 PCM MODULE FRNT COVER 1065
IC690ACC901 MINICONV KIT &CABLE RS-232/422 32
IC690ACC903 RS485 PORT ISOLATER 6
IC690ACC990 PLC PROGRAM DOWNLOAD DEVICE 9
IC690CRG001 BATTERY CHARGER 4
IC690PWR124 FIELD POWER SUPPLY 24VDC 10A 3
IC690RBK001 RECHARGEABLE BATTERY KIT FOR PAC 24
IC690USB128 128 MEG USB STICK 13
IC693ACC302 AUX. BATTERY PACK - SERIES 90 13
IC693ACC305 EEPROM CHIPS (QTY 4) 16
IC693ACC312 EXT BATTERY CAPACITY-SERIES 9030 4
IC693ACC315 BTRY KIT FOR CPU311,321,313323 2
IC693ACC332 TRML BASE FOR IC693MDL940 27
IC693ACC333 TRML BASE FOR IC693MDL340 4
IC693ACC361 SPARE PARTS KIT CPU374 1
IC693ACC400 AUX. BATTERY PACK - SERIES 90-30 132
IC693ALG220 INPUT ANALOG 4PT VOLTAGE 2
IC693ALG221LT INPUT ANALOG 4PT CURRENT (LT) 5
IC693ALG222 INPUT ANALOG 16SGL/8DIFF VOLT 3
August 2020
We are no longer producing the RX7i, Series 90-30, and Genius I/O, but are now offering our remaining
inventory and parts for these products to our valued customers on a first-come, first-served basis.
Please encourage your customers to purchase these products from Emerson before September 30, 2020,
as inventory will no longer be available after this date.
The factory-certified products referenced in the following inventory:
Available Legacy Inventory as of 8/4/2020
 August 2020Available Legacy Inventory as of 8/4/2020
IC693ALG390 OUTPUT ANALOG 2PT VOLTAGE 10
IC693ALG391 OUTPUT ANALOG 2PT CURRENT 3
IC693ALG391LT OUTPUT ANALOG 2PT CURRENT (LT) 3
IC693ALG392 HIGH DENSITY ANALOG 8PT OUTPUT (WEB UP 23
IC693APU300 HIGH SPEED COUNTER MODULE 52
IC693APU301 AXIS POSITIONING MODULE 2
IC693BEM321 I/O LINK MODULE (MASTER) 3
IC693BEM331 GENIUS BUS CONTROLLER 5
IC693BEM341 FIP BUS CONTROLLER 2.5 MHZ 3
IC693CBL325 CABLE ASM 3M DSM300 I/O WITH 36PIN MIN 8
IC693CHS391 BASE 10-SLOT 25
IC693CHS391LT BASE 10-SLOT (LT) 3
IC693CHS393 BASE 10 SLOT REMOTE EXPANSION 2
IC693CHS393LT BASE 10 SLOT REMOTE EXPANSION (LT) 2
IC693CHS397 BASE 5-SLOT 11
IC693CHS397LT BASE 5-SLOT (LT) 3
IC693CMM302 ENHANCED GENIUS COMM MODULE 24
IC693CMM321 ETHERNET INTERFACE TCP/IP MODULE 1
IC693CPU311LT BASE 5-SLOT WITH CPU 311 (LT) 3
IC693CPU323LT BASE 10 SLOT WITH CPU 323 (LT) 3
IC693CPU350LT 90-30 CPU350 (LT) 10.75 3
IC693CPU363LT 90-30 CPU363 (LT) 3
IC693CPU366 CPU WITH BUILT-IN PROFIBUS MASTER 1
IC693CPU370 CPU370 PLUS (240KB CONFIGBLE USER MEMORY 3
IC693CPU372 90-30 CPU372 10/100MBIT ENET REL 12.71 29
IC693CPU374 90-30 CPU W/100MBIT ENET REL 12.71 26
IC693DNM200 DEVICENET MASTER 7
IC693DNS201 DEVICENET SLAVE 3
IC693DSM302 DSM300 MOTION CONTROL FOR SERIES 90-30 1
IC693MAR590 MIXED I/O 8-120VACIN/8-RLY OUT 3
IC693MDL230CA INPUT 120 VAC 8PT ISOLATED CONF COAT 2